
HUMBOLDT COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

BUS ROUTE SCHEDULE

2025-2026

BUS      

# 107

STOP / PLACE  A.M. PM. WJHS/WGS TIME WEDS

1 LAMBERT DRIVE (WGS, WJHS) 6:40 1 MODOC (PARK) 3:28 2:03

2 ARTEMESIA RD (WGS, WJHS) 6:43 2 NATIONAL / HWY 95 3:31 2:06

3 MCRAE (WGS, WJHS) 6:46 3 JONES LANE / JUNGO RD 3:35 2:10

4 DELANY (WGS, WJHS) 6:50 4 4150 OLD JUNGO RD 3:39 2:14

5 5800 US HIGHWAY 95 6:55 5 5255 OLD JUNGO RD 3:40 2:15

6 SAGE HEIGHTS 6:58 6 5370 OLD JUNGO RD 3:41 2:16

7 DANCING BEAR / HWY 95 7:00 7 5475 OLD JUNGO RD 3:42 2:17

8 JONES LN./JUNGO 7:08 8 DANCING BEAR / HIGHWAY 95 3:50 2:25

9 5475 OLD JUNGO 7:14 9 SAGE HEIGHTS 3:53 2:28

10 5370 OLD JUNGO ROAD 7:15 10 5800 US HWY 95 4:00 2:35

11 5255 OLD JUNGO RD 7:17 11 LAMBERT 4:01 2:36

12 4150 OLD JUNGO RD 7:18 12 ARTEMESIA 4:02 2:38

13 MODOC (PARK) 7:25 13 MCRAE 4:05 2:40

14 NATIONAL / HWY 95 7:28 14 DELANY 4:07 2:42

AREA COVERED:US Hwy 95 / JUNGO RD. / 

NATIONAL SCHOOLS ROUTE COVERS: WGS,FFMS,WJHS,LHS

DRIVER: ROLINDA

TURN PAGE               1


